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Zimsko Prvenstvo Srbije (KOA) 2009
Becej, 27.2. - 1.3.2009

Event 33 Men, 50m Fly Open
3/1/2009 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts

Kadeti

1. Vukobrat Dusan 94 Banat Kikinda 27.84 549 B
2. Dragisic Pavle 93 Partizan 28.70 501
3. Simic Mladen 93 Vojvodina 28.75 498
4. Udicki Bojan 93 Novi Sad 28.86 492
5. Pejovic Ivo 94 Partizan 29.24 473
6. Bogdanovic Radovan 93 Vojvodina 29.37 467
7. Skakaljevic Marko 93 S.Nikola-Nis 29.75 450
8. Bulajic Aljosa 93 Vrbas 29.96 440
9. Vickovic Filip 94 11.april 30.19 430

10. Lerik Stefan 94 Banat Kikinda 30.25 428
11. Fratric Alen 93 Novi Sad 30.52 416
12. Radmanovic Janko 94 Beograd 30.68 410
13. Savic Ognjen 93 Dinamo 30.86 403
14. Mandic Aleksandar 93 Profesional NS 32.13 357
15. Knezevic Milos 93 Profesional NS 33.01 329
16. Car Bogdan 94 Vracar 33.05 328
17. Savin Aleksandar 93 Beograd 33.14 325
18. Hadzic Filip 94 Partizan 33.67 310
19. Vucic Nikola 94 Crnica 34.23 295
20. Ivic Bozo 94 Partizan 34.38 291
21. Lazic Vukasin 94 Vrbas 34.95 277

Omladinci

1. Spasov Marko 92 Dinamo 26.71 621 A
2. Velickovic Jovan 91 S.Nikola-Nis 27.15 591 A
3. Stevanovic Luka 91 Vracar 27.19 589 A
4. Bozinovic Marko 92 S.Nikola-Nis 27.37 577 A
5. Paskas Vladislav 92 Proleter 27.67 559 B
6. Vasiljkovic Dejan 92 Jagodina 28.14 531 B
7. Andonovic Stefan 91 Beograd 28.47 513 B
8. Milanovic Milos 92 Dinamo 28.57 508 B
9. Cicovacki Milutin 91 Sombor 28.98 486

10. Dautovic Nikola 92 Beograd 29.18 476
11. Simon Robert 92 Becej 29.43 464
12. Erak Marko 91 Banat Kikinda 29.57 458
13. Srdanov Ivan 92 Dinamo 29.79 448
13. Canak Milosav 91 Profesional NS 29.79 448
15. Braic Strahinja 92 Partizan 30.12 433
16. Canak Nemanja 91 Profesional NS 30.55 415
17. Mikovic Ivan 91 Becej 31.11 393
18. Skrpan Gligor 92 Dinamo 32.38 349
19. Farkas Daniel 92 Becej 34.02 301

DSQ Radak Luka 91 Beograd 39.25

Apsolutno

1. Beretic Igor 81 Vojvodina 25.31 730 A
2. Stefanovic Srecko 90 Vojvodina 25.54 711 A
3. Ljiljak Aleksandar 80 Novi Sad 26.68 623 A
4. Spasov Marko 92 Dinamo 26.71 621 A
5. Ivanovic Sava 90 Crnica 26.87 610 A
6. Velickovic Jovan 91 S.Nikola-Nis 27.15 591 A
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Zimsko Prvenstvo Srbije (KOA) 2009
Becej, 27.2. - 1.3.2009

Event 33, Men, 50m Fly, Prelim, Apsolutno

Rank YB Time Pts

7. Stevanovic Luka 91 Vracar 27.19 589 A
8. Bozinovic Marko 92 S.Nikola-Nis 27.37 577 A
9. Stojilkovic Milan 89 Leskovac 27.61 562 B

10. Paskas Vladislav 92 Proleter 27.67 559 B
11. Vukobrat Dusan 94 Banat Kikinda 27.84 549 B
12. Pepic Marko 90 Banat Kikinda 28.10 533 B
13. Vasiljkovic Dejan 92 Jagodina 28.14 531 B
14. Andonovic Stefan 91 Beograd 28.47 513 B
15. Milanovic Milos 92 Dinamo 28.57 508 B
16. Matic Misa 90 Subotica 28.62 505 B
17. Milanovic Nemanja 89 Vojvodina 28.65 503 R
18. Celic Nikola 95 Proleter 28.68 502 R
19. Dragisic Pavle 93 Partizan 28.70 501
20. Simic Mladen 93 Vojvodina 28.75 498
21. Udicki Bojan 93 Novi Sad 28.86 492
22. Cicovacki Milutin 91 Sombor 28.98 486
23. Dautovic Nikola 92 Beograd 29.18 476
24. Pejovic Ivo 94 Partizan 29.24 473
25. Bogdanovic Radovan 93 Vojvodina 29.37 467
26. Simon Robert 92 Becej 29.43 464
27. Erak Marko 91 Banat Kikinda 29.57 458
28. Skakaljevic Marko 93 S.Nikola-Nis 29.75 450
29. Srdanov Ivan 92 Dinamo 29.79 448
29. Canak Milosav 91 Profesional NS 29.79 448
31. Salma Danijel 95 Proleter 29.85 445
32. Bulajic Aljosa 93 Vrbas 29.96 440
33. Braic Strahinja 92 Partizan 30.12 433
34. Vickovic Filip 94 11.april 30.19 430
35. Komazec Dragan 87 Swim Star 2000 30.24 428
36. Lerik Stefan 94 Banat Kikinda 30.25 428
37. Velickovic Dusan 89 Leskovac 30.34 424
38. Stepanov Ivan 95 Vojvodina 30.36 423
39. Fratric Alen 93 Novi Sad 30.52 416
40. Canak Nemanja 91 Profesional NS 30.55 415
41. Radmanovic Janko 94 Beograd 30.68 410
42. Savic Ognjen 93 Dinamo 30.86 403
43. Bulatovic Blazo 90 11.april 30.88 402
44. Mikovic Ivan 91 Becej 31.11 393
45. Mandic Aleksandar 93 Profesional NS 32.13 357
46. Farkas Tamas 95 Novi Sad 32.31 351
47. Skrpan Gligor 92 Dinamo 32.38 349
48. Pozar Caba 86 Subotica 32.97 330
49. Knezevic Milos 93 Profesional NS 33.01 329
50. Car Bogdan 94 Vracar 33.05 328
51. Savin Aleksandar 93 Beograd 33.14 325
52. Hadzic Filip 94 Partizan 33.67 310
53. Farkas Daniel 92 Becej 34.02 301
54. Vucic Nikola 94 Crnica 34.23 295
55. Ivic Bozo 94 Partizan 34.38 291
56. Sinkovic Aron 96 Novi Sad 34.51 288
57. Lazic Vukasin 94 Vrbas 34.95 277

DSQ Radak Luka 91 Beograd 39.25


